

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT
2012 LOCAL STREET RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB
CRESCENT**

McGuirk Sand-Gravel
510 W. Pickard Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

The Isabella Corporation
2201 Commerce Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Aggregate Base, 8 inch	2475.00	Syd	\$ 5.11	\$ 12,647.25	\$ 4.50	\$ 11,137.50
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	8.00	Ea	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	8.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	1239.00	Ft	\$ 10.80	\$ 13,381.20	\$ 14.00	\$ 17,346.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	1200.00	Ft	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,800.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	3.00	Ea	\$ 275.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1.00	Ea	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 960.00
Dr Structure Cover, STM, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 840.00
Dr Structure, 24 Inch Dia	1.00	Ea	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
Dr Structure, 60 Inch Dia	1.00	Ea	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
Dr Structure, Rem	4.00	Ea	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00
Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	34.00	Syd	\$ 31.50	\$ 1,071.00	\$ 29.70	\$ 1,009.80
Erosion Control, Filter Bag	7.00	Ea	\$ 80.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 595.00
Gas/Water Shutoff Cover, Adj, Case 1	2.00	Ea	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 280.00
HMA Approach	78.00	Ton	\$ 67.41	\$ 5,257.98	\$ 70.78	\$ 5,520.84
HMA, 13A	155.00	Ton	\$ 58.43	\$ 9,056.65	\$ 61.35	\$ 9,509.25
HMA, 36A	155.00	Ton	\$ 65.94	\$ 10,220.70	\$ 69.24	\$ 10,732.20
Maching Grading, Modified	6.00	Sta	\$ 1,628.00	\$ 9,768.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
Masonry and Conc Structure, Rem	10.00	Cyd	\$ 30.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 500.00
Minor Traf Devices	1.00	Ls	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Pav't, Rem	2685.00	Syd	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,685.00	\$ 1.44	\$ 3,866.40
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	15.00	Ea	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 225.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	15.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00
Restoration, Modified	6.00	Sta	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	65.00	Ft	\$ 8.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 975.00
Subbase, CIP	860.00	Cyd	\$ 8.96	\$ 7,705.60	\$ 9.50	\$ 8,170.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	10.00	Cyd	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 4 inch, Modified	1239.00	Ft	\$ 7.07	\$ 8,759.73	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,575.50
DIVISION 1 TOTAL				\$ 99,606.11		\$ 100,715.49

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT
2012 LOCAL STREET RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB**

McGuirk Sand-Gravel
510 W. Pickard Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

The Isabella Corporation
2201 Commerce Street
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

LINCOLN						
Aggregate Base, 8 inch	1462.00	Syd	\$ 5.11	\$ 7,470.82	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,579.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	4.00	Ea	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	4.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	75.00	Ft	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,275.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	75.00	Ft	\$ 5.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 525.00
Dr Structure (San), 8 inch, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 3,570.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	2.00	Ea	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 960.00
Erosion Control, Filter Bag	4.00	Ea	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00
HMA, 13A	112.00	Ton	\$ 58.43	\$ 6,544.16	\$ 61.35	\$ 6,871.20
HMA, 36A	112.00	Ton	\$ 65.94	\$ 7,385.28	\$ 69.24	\$ 7,754.88
Maching Grading, Modified	4.20	Sta	\$ 605.00	\$ 2,541.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,150.00
Minor Traf Devices	1.00	Ls	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Pav't, Rem	1462.00	Syd	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,462.00	\$ 1.44	\$ 2,105.28
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	15.00	Ea	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 150.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	15.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00
Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1.00	Ls	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
Restoration, Modified	4.20	Sta	\$ 262.00	\$ 1,100.40	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,260.00
Sewer (San), 6 inch, Modified	210.00	Ft	\$ 20.15	\$ 4,231.50	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,410.00
Sewer (San), 8 inch, Modified	398.00	Ft	\$ 28.20	\$ 11,223.60	\$ 27.00	\$ 10,746.00
Subbase, CIP	163.00	Cyd	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.63	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,141.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	25.00	Cyd	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 250.00
DIVISION 2 TOTAL				\$ 53,854.64		\$ 54,156.36
TOTAL				\$ 153,460.75		\$ 154,871.85

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT
2012 LOCAL STREET RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB**

Malley Construction
1531 N. Lincoln Road
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Robbin Harsh Excavating
9395 S. Clare Avenue
Clare, MI 48617

CRESCENT

Aggregate Base, 8 inch	2475.00	Syd	\$ 3.75	\$ 9,281.25	\$ 8.20	\$ 20,295.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	8.00	Ea	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	8.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 20.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	1239.00	Ft	\$ 12.50	\$ 15,487.50	\$ 12.65	\$ 15,673.35
Curb and Gutter, Rem	1200.00	Ft	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,800.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	3.00	Ea	\$ 333.00	\$ 999.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1.00	Ea	\$ 533.00	\$ 533.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
Dr Structure Cover, STM, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
Dr Structure, 24 Inch Dia	1.00	Ea	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
Dr Structure, 60 Inch Dia	1.00	Ea	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 2,115.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Dr Structure, Rem	4.00	Ea	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00
Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	34.00	Syd	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,462.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,088.00
Erosion Control, Filter Bag	7.00	Ea	\$ 90.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 595.00
Gas/Water Shutoff Cover, Adj, Case 1	2.00	Ea	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00
HMA Approach	78.00	Ton	\$ 68.00	\$ 5,304.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,240.00
HMA, 13A	155.00	Ton	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 91.30	\$ 14,151.50
HMA, 36A	155.00	Ton	\$ 66.00	\$ 10,230.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 11,935.00
Maching Grading, Modified	6.00	Sta	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00
Masonry and Conc Structure, Rem	10.00	Cyd	\$ 45.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00
Minor Traf Devices	1.00	Ls	\$ 1,428.25	\$ 1,428.25	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
Pav't, Rem	2685.00	Syd	\$ 1.90	\$ 5,101.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,027.50
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	15.00	Ea	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	15.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 37.50
Restoration, Modified	6.00	Sta	\$ 546.00	\$ 3,276.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,650.00
Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	65.00	Ft	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 715.00
Subbase, CIP	860.00	Cyd	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 7,955.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	10.00	Cyd	\$ 13.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 4 inch, Modified	1239.00	Ft	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,814.50	\$ 10.50	\$ 13,009.50
DIVISION 1 TOTAL				\$ 95,920.00		\$ 118,607.35

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT
2012 LOCAL STREET RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB**

Malley Construction
1531 N. Lincoln Road
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

Robbin Harsh Excavating
9395 S. Clare Avenue
Clare, MI 48617

LINCOLN						
Aggregate Base, 8 inch	1462.00	Syd	\$ 3.75	\$ 5,482.50	\$ 8.25	\$ 12,061.50
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	4.00	Ea	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 320.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	4.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 10.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	75.00	Ft	\$ 22.75	\$ 1,706.25	\$ 18.50	\$ 1,387.50
Curb and Gutter, Rem	75.00	Ft	\$ 13.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 337.50
Dr Structure (San), 8 inch, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 1,785.50	\$ 3,571.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	2.00	Ea	\$ 306.00	\$ 612.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 412.00	\$ 824.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00
Erosion Control, Filter Bag	4.00	Ea	\$ 92.50	\$ 370.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00
HMA, 13A	112.00	Ton	\$ 58.45	\$ 6,546.40	\$ 91.30	\$ 10,225.60
HMA, 36A	112.00	Ton	\$ 65.95	\$ 7,386.40	\$ 77.00	\$ 8,624.00
Maching Grading, Modified	4.20	Sta	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,890.00
Minor Traf Devices	1.00	Ls	\$ 3,488.70	\$ 3,488.70	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00
Pav't, Rem	1462.00	Syd	\$ 2.40	\$ 3,508.80	\$ 1.90	\$ 2,777.80
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	15.00	Ea	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	15.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 37.50
Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1.00	Ls	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00
Restoration, Modified	4.20	Sta	\$ 464.00	\$ 1,948.80	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,155.00
Sewer (San), 6 inch, Modified	210.00	Ft	\$ 36.50	\$ 7,665.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 5,145.00
Sewer (San), 8 inch, Modified	398.00	Ft	\$ 40.00	\$ 15,920.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 9,751.00
Subbase, CIP	163.00	Cyd	\$ 2.30	\$ 374.90	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,548.50
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	25.00	Cyd	\$ 13.25	\$ 331.25	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00
DIVISION 2 TOTAL				\$ 64,990.00		\$ 63,260.90
TOTAL				\$ 160,910.00		\$ 181,868.25

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT
2012 LOCAL STREET RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB**

Ron Bretz Excavating
36 Turrill Road
Lapeer, MI 48446

Crawford Contracting
3680 E. Baseline Road, #B
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

CRESCENT

Aggregate Base, 8 inch	2475.00	Syd	\$ 5.70	\$ 14,107.50	\$ 5.55	\$ 13,736.25
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	8.00	Ea	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	8.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 8.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	1239.00	Ft	\$ 13.50	\$ 16,726.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 13,629.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	1200.00	Ft	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,200.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	3.00	Ea	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1.00	Ea	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
Dr Structure Cover, STM, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00
Dr Structure, 24 Inch Dia	1.00	Ea	\$ 495.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Dr Structure, 60 Inch Dia	1.00	Ea	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Dr Structure, Rem	4.00	Ea	\$ 225.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	34.00	Syd	\$ 41.85	\$ 1,422.90	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,122.00
Erosion Control, Filter Bag	7.00	Ea	\$ 95.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 840.00
Gas/Water Shutoff Cover, Adj, Case 1	2.00	Ea	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
HMA Approach	78.00	Ton	\$ 67.41	\$ 5,257.98	\$ 67.41	\$ 5,257.98
HMA, 13A	155.00	Ton	\$ 58.43	\$ 9,056.65	\$ 58.43	\$ 9,056.65
HMA, 36A	155.00	Ton	\$ 65.94	\$ 10,220.70	\$ 65.94	\$ 10,220.70
Maching Grading, Modified	6.00	Sta	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00
Masonry and Conc Structure, Rem	10.00	Cyd	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
Minor Traf Devices	1.00	Ls	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 13,550.00	\$ 13,550.00
Pav't, Rem	2685.00	Syd	\$ 4.75	\$ 12,753.75	\$ 2.70	\$ 7,249.50
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	15.00	Ea	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	15.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00
Restoration, Modified	6.00	Sta	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 1,620.00
Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	65.00	Ft	\$ 10.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 650.00
Subbase, CIP	860.00	Cyd	\$ 8.50	\$ 7,310.00	\$ 8.71	\$ 7,490.60
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	10.00	Cyd	\$ 12.75	\$ 127.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 4 inch, Modified	1239.00	Ft	\$ 5.25	\$ 6,504.75	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,956.00
DIVISION 1 TOTAL				\$ 112,461.23		\$ 118,426.68

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT
2012 LOCAL STREET RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB**

Ron Bretz Excavating
36 Turrill Road
Lapeer, MI 48446

Crawford Contracting
3680 E. Baseline Road, #B
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

LINCOLN	1462.00	Syd	\$ 6.15	\$ 8,991.30	\$ 5.55	\$ 8,114.10
Aggregate Base, 8 inch	4.00	Ea	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 180.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	4.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	75.00	Ft	\$ 22.30	\$ 1,672.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	75.00	Ft	\$ 6.75	\$ 506.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 750.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	2.00	Ea	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 2,950.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
Dr Structure (San), 8 inch, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	2.00	Ea	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	4.00	Ea	\$ 95.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00
Erosion Control, Filter Bag	112.00	Ton	\$ 58.43	\$ 6,544.16	\$ 58.43	\$ 6,544.16
HMA, 13A	112.00	Ton	\$ 65.94	\$ 7,385.28	\$ 65.94	\$ 7,385.28
HMA, 36A	4.20	Sta	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,940.00
Maching Grading, Modified	1.00	Ls	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
Minor Traf Devices	1462.00	Syd	\$ 5.25	\$ 7,675.50	\$ 2.70	\$ 3,947.40
Pav't, Rem	15.00	Ea	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 165.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	15.00	Ea	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	1.00	Ls	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 1,185.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	4.20	Sta	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,092.00
Restoration, Modified	210.00	Ft	\$ 28.25	\$ 5,932.50	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,450.00
Sewer (San), 6 inch, Modified	398.00	Ft	\$ 57.00	\$ 22,686.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 24,676.00
Sewer (San), 8 inch, Modified	163.00	Cyd	\$ 8.20	\$ 1,336.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,630.00
Subbase, CIP	25.00	Cyd	\$ 12.50	\$ 312.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II				\$ 79,021.59		\$ 85,672.94
DIVISION 2 TOTAL				\$ 191,482.82		\$ 204,099.62
TOTAL						

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT
2012 LOCAL STREET RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB
CRESCENT**

Glawe, Inc.
1010 US 23 North
Alpena, MI 49707

Aggregate Base, 8 inch	2475.00	Syd	\$ 5.00	\$ 12,375.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	8.00	Ea	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	8.00	Ea	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	1239.00	Ft	\$ 25.00	\$ 30,975.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	1200.00	Ft	\$ 0.90	\$ 1,080.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	3.00	Ea	\$ 284.00	\$ 852.00
Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1.00	Ea	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00
Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
Dr Structure Cover, STM, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
Dr Structure, 24 Inch Dia	1.00	Ea	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
Dr Structure, 60 Inch Dia	1.00	Ea	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 2,675.00
Dr Structure, Rem	4.00	Ea	\$ 236.00	\$ 944.00
Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	34.00	Syd	\$ 41.50	\$ 1,411.00
Erosion Control, Filter Bag	7.00	Ea	\$ 110.00	\$ 770.00
Gas/Water Shutoff Cover, Adj, Case 1	2.00	Ea	\$ 444.00	\$ 888.00
HMA Approach	78.00	Ton	\$ 142.00	\$ 11,076.00
HMA, 13A	155.00	Ton	\$ 82.00	\$ 12,710.00
HMA, 36A	155.00	Ton	\$ 82.00	\$ 12,710.00
Maching Grading, Modified	6.00	Sta	\$ 591.00	\$ 3,546.00
Masonry and Conc Structure, Rem	10.00	Cyd	\$ 11.00	\$ 110.00
Minor Traf Devices	1.00	Ls	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
Pav't, Rem	2685.00	Syd	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,370.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	15.00	Ea	\$ 7.00	\$ 105.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	15.00	Ea	\$ 7.00	\$ 105.00
Restoration, Modified	6.00	Sta	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 8,850.00
Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	65.00	Ft	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00
Subbase, CIP	860.00	Cyd	\$ 10.75	\$ 9,245.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	10.00	Cyd	\$ 24.00	\$ 240.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 4 inch, Modified	1239.00	Ft	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,868.00
DIVISION 1 TOTAL				\$ 137,985.00

**CITY OF MT. PLEASANT
2012 LOCAL STREET RECONSTRUCTION BID TAB**

Glawe, Inc.
1010 US 23 North
Alpena, MI 49707

LINCOLN				
Aggregate Base, 8 inch	1462.00	Syd	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,310.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	4.00	Ea	\$ 107.00	\$ 428.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	4.00	Ea	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4, Modified	75.00	Ft	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem	75.00	Ft	\$ -	\$ -
Dr Structure (San), 8 inch, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 1,777.00	\$ 3,554.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	2.00	Ea	\$ 285.00	\$ 570.00
Dr Structure Cover, SAN, Modified	2.00	Ea	\$ 440.00	\$ 880.00
Erosion Control, Filter Bag	4.00	Ea	\$ 110.00	\$ 440.00
HMA, 13A	112.00	Ton	\$ 82.00	\$ 9,184.00
HMA, 36A	112.00	Ton	\$ 82.00	\$ 9,184.00
Maching Grading, Modified	4.20	Sta	\$ 658.00	\$ 2,763.60
Minor Traf Devices	1.00	Ls	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Pav't, Rem	1462.00	Syd	\$ -	\$ -
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	15.00	Ea	\$ 7.00	\$ 105.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	15.00	Ea	\$ 7.00	\$ 105.00
Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1.00	Ls	\$ 735.00	\$ 735.00
Restoration, Modified	4.20	Sta	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,300.00
Sewer (San), 6 inch, Modified	210.00	Ft	\$ 42.00	\$ 8,820.00
Sewer (San), 8 inch, Modified	398.00	Ft	\$ 68.00	\$ 27,064.00
Subbase, CIP	163.00	Cyd	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,630.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	25.00	Cyd	\$ 23.00	\$ 575.00
DIVISION 2 TOTAL				\$ 82,722.60
Incomplete Bid				
TOTAL				\$ 220,707.60

